

16
CS DJ 939/19
MOHD TAHIR
Vs.
RAM MILLAN ANR

17.02.2021

Matter taken up through CISCO Webex.

Present: None for plaintiff DH (appeared virtually).
Sh. Yogendra Singh, counsel for D1 (appeared virtually).
Sh. Naveen Kr., counsel for D2 (appeared virtually).

Matter is listed for plaintiff evidence.

Since, none is present for plaintiff, put up for P.E. on
02.06.2021.

(Shelly Arora)
ADJ-1 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/17.02.2021