

13CS DJ939/19

MOHD TAHIR Vs. RAM MILLAN ANR

05.12.2024

Present : Sh. Akash, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Yogendra Singh, Ld. Counsel for defendant
no.1 along with defendant no.1.
Sh. Naveen Kumar, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.2.

1. D1W1/Sh. Ram Millan is present, cross-examined and discharged.
2. List for remaining DE **for 27.01.2025.**

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/05.12.2024 (vg)